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2024 Spring Fixtures · Division 2

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 29 Sep 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Division 2 HOLY TORNADOS have a BYE.

Wed 02 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 5 SLAPTASTIC GPS

Wed 02 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 6 +1000 AURA SMASH IT

Wed 02 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 7 TRYHARDS NETS+EDGES
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Division 2 SLAPTASTIC have a BYE.

Wed 16 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 5 SMASH IT HOLY TORNADOS

Wed 16 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 6 GPS TRYHARDS

Wed 16 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 7 NETS+EDGES +1000 AURA

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024
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Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Division 2 SMASH IT have a BYE.

Wed 09 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 5 TRYHARDS SLAPTASTIC

Wed 09 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 6 HOLY TORNADOS NETS+EDGES

Wed 09 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 7 +1000 AURA GPS
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Division 2 TRYHARDS have a BYE.

Wed 23 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 5 NETS+EDGES SMASH IT

Wed 23 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 6 SLAPTASTIC +1000 AURA

Wed 23 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 7 GPS HOLY TORNADOS

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Division 2 NETS+EDGES have a BYE.

Wed 30 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 5 +1000 AURA TRYHARDS
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Wed 30 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 6 SMASH IT GPS

Wed 30 Oct 2024 19:00 Table 7 HOLY TORNADOS SLAPTASTIC
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Division 2 +1000 AURA have a BYE.

Wed 06 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 5 GPS NETS+EDGES

Wed 06 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 6 TRYHARDS HOLY TORNADOS

Wed 06 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 7 SLAPTASTIC SMASH IT

Page 7 of 11 Accessed at 23 Dec 2024 at 07:07:03



Round 7 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Division 2 GPS have a BYE.

Wed 13 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 5 HOLY TORNADOS +1000 AURA

Wed 13 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 6 NETS+EDGES SLAPTASTIC

Wed 13 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 7 SMASH IT TRYHARDS

Preliminary Finals · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

1st vs BYE 2nd vs 3rd 4th vs 5th 6th vs 7th 
To determine your position in the quarter-finals brackets

Division 2 +1000 AURA have a BYE.

Wed 20 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 5 NETS+EDGES SLAPTASTIC

Wed 20 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 6 GPS HOLY TORNADOS
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Wed 20 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 7 SMASH IT TRYHARDS

Quarter Finals · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024
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Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

This is a knockout round.
NETS+EDGES vs BYE; other teams play, according to the brackets.

Division 2 NETS+EDGES have a BYE.

Wed 27 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 5 +1000 AURA SMASH IT

Wed 27 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 6 GPS SLAPTASTIC

Wed 27 Nov 2024 19:00 Table 7 HOLY TORNADOS TRYHARDS

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Quarter-finals winners. This round will be played in best of 5 games for all matches.

Wed 04 Dec 2024 19:00 Table 3 +1000 AURA GPS
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Wed 04 Dec 2024 19:00 Table 5 TRYHARDS NETS+EDGES

Finals · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Bundaberg & District Table Tennis Assoc

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Wed 11 Dec 2024 19:00 Table 2 GPS NETS+EDGES
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